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4/4/2024    Week 6 of 6Thursday   2:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8
Laraway Lanes

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Lane 1 - 2 - Team 2

Molly Shanahan 514 9 57
Brigid Gallagher 1009 9 112
Siena Williams 728 7 104
Kate O'Connor 621 9 69

Lane 2 - 3 - Team 3

Nathan Mazurek 376 5 75
Reed Bettenhausen 1201 11 109
Logan Stabrawa 1462 11 132
Eddie Gray 505 9 56

Lane 3 - 8 - Team 8

Marcus Gordon 1793 9 199
Jake Marks 1715 10 171
Gavin Bullbrooke 610 8 76
William Stillman 724 7 103

Lane 4 - 5 - Team 5

Robby Thielmann 489 7 69
Jonathan Messing 374 5 74
Antonio Stipic 384 5 76
Cameron Peralta 692 7 98

Lane 5 - 4 - Team 4

Kevin Swan 879 9 97
Ben Kelly 874 10 87
Paul Scott 831 10 83
JP Santiago(B) 513 9 57

Lane 6 - 1 - Team 1

Steven Longhini 1186 9 131
Anthony Coffey 869 9 96
Josh Purpura 1173 7 167
Sean Connolly 1043 10 104

Lane 7 - 6 - Team 6

PJ Williams 675 10 67
Carter Gierasinski 1087 10 108
Jake Urbas(B) 417 5 83
Liam Trevino 264 5 52

Lane 8 - 7 - Team 7

Maelee Gundlach 454 6 75
Brianna Almodovar 333 6 55
Kate Bohms 335 5 67
Aubrey Clark 412 6 68
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Josh Purpura 1173 7 167 Sean Connolly 1043 10 104
" Women
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

] Boys
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Marcus Gordon 1793 9 199
Jake Marks 1715 10 171
Logan Stabrawa 1462 11 132
Steven Longhini 1186 9 131
Reed Bettenhausen 1201 11 109
Carter Gierasinski 1087 10 108
William Stillman 724 7 103
Cameron Peralta 692 7 98
Kevin Swan 879 9 97
Anthony Coffey 869 9 96
Ben Kelly 874 10 87

Jake Urbas(B) 417 5 83
Paul Scott 831 10 83
Antonio Stipic 384 5 76
Gavin Bullbrooke 610 8 76
Nathan Mazurek 376 5 75
Jonathan Messing 374 5 74
Robby Thielmann 489 7 69
PJ Williams 675 10 67
JP Santiago(B) 513 9 57
Eddie Gray 505 9 56
Liam Trevino 264 5 52

> Girls
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Brigid Gallagher 1009 9 112
Siena Williams 728 7 104
Maelee Gundlach 454 6 75
Kate O'Connor 621 9 69

Aubrey Clark 412 6 68
Kate Bohms 335 5 67
Molly Shanahan 514 9 57
Brianna Almodovar 333 6 55
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